
NPC WORLDWIDE NORTH JAPAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

10月 8, 2023 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Figure - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Keiko Inui 2 1 1 2 1 4
2 1 Yuiko Hibi 1 2 2 1 2 5
3 5 Miyuki Sasaki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 4 Azusa Nakayama 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#2. Women's Wellness - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 7 Michele Leiko Fuzita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 6 Mariko Fujita 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 8 Yukiko Matsuzawa 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Mari Fujino 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 14 Momoe Sasaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 12 Shibuya Masaki 3 3 3 5 3 9
4 13 Ayumi Okochi 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 10 Kuwajima Honoka 5 5 5 4 5 15
6 15 Kazue Sato 6 7 6 6 7 19
7 16 Chiho Tsushima 7 6 7 7 6 20

 
#4. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 17 Yuko Kosuda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 18 Haruna Kumakura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 10 Kuwajima Honoka 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 20 Yukiko Terao 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 16 Chiho Tsushima 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 19 Miho Nagazoe 6 6 6 6 6 18
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#5. Women's Bikini - Novice (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 21 Risa Kameya 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 9 Mari Fujino 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 14 Momoe Sasaki 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 18 Haruna Kumakura 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 24 Ayako Namatame 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 13 Ayumi Okochi 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 20 Yukiko Terao 9 7 8 7 7 22
8 22 Yuka Matsumoto 8 8 7 9 8 24
9 23 Satsuki Nakatsu 7 9 9 8 9 26

10 25 Akiko Shimizu 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#6. Women's Bikini - Local (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 26 Asami Satou 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 10 Kuwajima Honoka 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 20 Yukiko Terao 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 29 Mayumi Komatsu 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 31 Teruko Onuma 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 32 Yoko Yoshitatsu 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 28 Miki Kijima 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 27 Megumi Akahane 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 30 Tomomi Kousaka 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 24 Ayako Namatame 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 19 Miho Nagazoe 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 15 Kazue Sato 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 25 Akiko Shimizu 10 10 10 10 10 30
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#8. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 37 Yuri Maruyama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 34 Ai Henmi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 33 Shiho Asano 4 3 3 3 4 10
4 17 Yuko Kosuda 3 4 4 4 3 11
5 35 Miyuki Hosoya 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 18 Haruna Kumakura 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 32 Yoko Yoshitatsu 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 27 Megumi Akahane 8 8 8 9 8 24
9 30 Tomomi Kousaka 9 9 9 8 9 27

10 10 Kuwajima Honoka 10 10 11 10 10 30
11 36 Yuumi Ishida 11 11 12 11 11 33
12 25 Akiko Shimizu 12 12 10 12 12 36

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 38 Karyse Coley 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 26 Asami Satou 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 40 Hoai Thu Vu Thi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 21 Risa Kameya 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 9 Mari Fujino 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 29 Mayumi Komatsu 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 31 Teruko Onuma 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 13 Ayumi Okochi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 28 Miki Kijima 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 23 Satsuki Nakatsu 10 10 11 10 10 30
11 22 Yuka Matsumoto 11 11 10 11 11 33

 
#10. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 41 Melwyn Joy Cutinho 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 42 Koji Ito 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#11. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 56 Wakita Yoshihiro 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 47 Taiga Matsuda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 54 Yuto Sato 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 55 Eiki Shimizu 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 46 Eitaro Kurosaki 5 6 6 5 5 16
6 43 Ryo Fujishiro 6 5 5 6 6 17
7 49 Taiho Nakayama 7 9 7 9 7 23
8 41 Melwyn Joy Cutinho 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 50 Luan Nguyen 9 8 9 7 9 26

10 51 Tsukamoto Ryoma 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 44 Tomotaka Hasumi 11 11 11 12 11 33
12 52 Yuma Sasaki 12 12 12 11 12 36
13 48 Yuji Nagase 13 13 13 14 13 39
14 53 Yoshiyuki Satake 14 14 14 13 14 42
15 57 Atsuki Yoshimoto 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 45 Yuta Kawasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#12. Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 55 Eiki Shimizu 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 63 Tetsuya Otomo 2 2 3 6 2 7
3 61 Mitsunori Okumura 3 3 2 2 3 8
4 49 Taiho Nakayama 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 68 Shiyun Tsuchiya 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 41 Melwyn Joy Cutinho 6 6 6 3 6 18
7 60 Yasuhiro Kasai 7 7 8 8 7 22
8 58 Shunpei Hashiguchi 9 9 7 7 9 25
9 65 Noa Saito 8 10 9 9 8 26

10 66 Kosuke Tanaka 10 8 10 10 10 30
11 62 Yamato Okuyama 11 11 12 11 11 33
12 70 Iwasa Yuya 12 12 11 12 12 36
13 69 Ryota Yokoi 13 14 13 13 13 39
14 57 Atsuki Yoshimoto 14 13 14 14 14 42
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#13. Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 56 Wakita Yoshihiro 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 71 Koki Aoki 3 2 2 1 3 7
3 72 Naoki Endo 2 4 3 4 2 9
4 50 Luan Nguyen 4 3 5 3 4 11
5 74 Riku Yoshihara 5 5 4 5 5 15

 
#14. Men's Physique - Local (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 90 Toshihiro Watanabe 1 2 2 1 1 4
2 93 Watanabe Yuuki 2 1 1 2 2 5
3 91 Reido Watnabe 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 80 Shoichi Kaneyama 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 79 Masashi Gomibuchi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 76 Shoji Daiki 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 83 Takanori Marukawa 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 77 Ryosuke Enoki 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 86 Shigeta Suzuki 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 89 Sakanushi Tatsuki 10 12 10 10 10 30
11 84 Ryosuke Saito 11 11 11 12 11 33
12 81 Masahiro Kawada 12 10 14 11 12 35
13 82 Hiroshi Kurosawa 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 85 Tomoharu Sato 14 15 12 15 14 43
15 87 Sho Suzuki 15 14 16 16 15 46
16 78 Kenta Fujii 16 16 15 14 16 47
16 69 Ryota Yokoi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 88 Shigenori Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48

Page 5 of 16



 
#15. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 101 Mutsuki Miura 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 98 Kazuki Kayaba 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 106 Yuji Suzuki 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 100 Sogo Matsuura 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 94 Ryo Akiba 7 5 6 5 5 16
6 70 Iwasa Yuya 6 7 5 6 6 18
7 105 Akito Suzuki 5 6 7 7 7 20
8 95 Hiroyuki Aoki 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 89 Sakanushi Tatsuki 9 11 9 9 9 27

10 102 Yuki Ohisa 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 107 Shigehiro Takahashi 11 9 11 10 11 32
12 97 Yusuke Hashimoto 12 14 12 14 12 38
13 81 Masahiro Kawada 14 13 14 12 13 40
14 124 Tsutomu Takagi 13 15 13 15 14 42
15 110 Suzuki Yuudai 15 12 15 13 15 43
16 96 Hikaru Gto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 99 Masahiro Kondo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 103 Hiroto Sasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 104 Jouji Sutou 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 108 Ryuya Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 109 Yuuki Yoshida 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#16. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 112 Sakai Daiki 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 126 Shintaro Washida 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 128 Masato Yumiza 4 3 3 3 4 10
4 114 Kousuke Isono 3 4 4 4 3 11
5 120 Arata Nagai 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 116 Ohba Kyoo 6 5 6 5 6 17
7 121 Ryota Ogawa 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 119 Kenya Minamikawa 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 82 Hiroshi Kurosawa 9 10 9 10 9 28

10 122 Ikeda Ryuta 10 9 10 9 10 29
11 111 Kazuhiko Ariji 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 129 Oorui Yuuki 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 125 Yusuke Tanaka 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 118 Yuya Matsumoto 14 14 15 16 14 43
15 113 Kurokawa Futo 16 15 14 14 16 45
16 127 Daisuke Yanaji 15 16 16 15 15 46
16 115 Wataru Kodama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 123 Yuki Sato 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#17. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge C (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 133 Takafumi Furukawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 155 Hayato Sawabe 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 132 Suguru Fukuoka 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 142 Baba Yudai 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 137 Ryotaro Ojima 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 140 Kazuya Yambe 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 141 Naoki Yasuda 7 8 8 6 7 22
8 143 Noda Yuya 8 7 7 8 8 23
9 84 Ryosuke Saito 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 138 Monri Tadaaki 10 11 10 12 10 31
11 136 Asahi Kimura 12 10 11 10 12 33
12 134 Satou Keisuke 11 12 13 11 11 34
13 139 Toki Yabe 13 13 12 13 13 39
14 87 Sho Suzuki 14 14 15 15 14 43
15 78 Kenta Fujii 15 16 14 14 15 44
16 73 Suzuki Kosei 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 130 Tsuyoshi Abe 16 15 16 16 16 48
16 131 Aoi Chiba 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 135 Fumihiro Kikuchi 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#18. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge A (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 80 Shoichi Kaneyama 2 1 1 1 2 4
2 101 Mutsuki Miura 1 2 2 2 1 5
3 94 Ryo Akiba 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 148 Takahiro Shimoyama 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 83 Takanori Marukawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 146 Hirano Masaru 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 149 Takehiro Suzuki 7 7 8 8 7 22
8 150 Tsubasa Watanabe 9 8 6 7 9 24
9 95 Hiroyuki Aoki 8 9 9 9 8 26

10 97 Yusuke Hashimoto 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 144 Toshiki Chiba 12 11 11 11 12 34
12 145 Futo Degai 11 12 12 12 11 35
13 147 Meguru Sasaki 13 13 13 13 13 39
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#19. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge B (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 151 Kamii Claude 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 142 Baba Yudai 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 86 Shigeta Suzuki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 76 Shoji Daiki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 152 Koseki Daiki 5 5 6 6 5 16
6 158 Kenichi Tanabu 6 6 8 5 6 18
7 143 Noda Yuya 7 7 5 7 7 21
8 153 Hiroki Kudo 8 8 7 9 8 24
9 157 Tomoki Takeda 9 9 10 8 9 27

10 139 Toki Yabe 10 10 9 11 10 30
11 135 Fumihiro Kikuchi 11 11 12 10 11 33
12 156 Keiichi Suzuki 12 13 11 12 12 36
13 118 Yuya Matsumoto 13 12 14 13 13 39
14 154 Ryo Saito 14 14 13 14 14 42

 
#20. Men's Physique - True Novice (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 80 Shoichi Kaneyama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 164 Tatsuki Shiga 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 162 Naoya Kato 3 4 4 3 3 10
4 165 Takuma Sugimoto 4 3 3 4 4 11
5 76 Shoji Daiki 6 5 5 5 6 16
6 158 Kenichi Tanabu 7 6 6 6 7 19
7 161 Yudai Hirata 5 8 7 8 5 20
8 166 Ryoma Watanabe 8 7 8 7 8 23
9 150 Tsubasa Watanabe 9 9 9 11 9 27

10 160 Kouki Esashi 10 11 11 10 10 31
11 157 Tomoki Takeda 11 10 12 9 11 32
12 138 Monri Tadaaki 12 12 10 12 12 36
13 163 Takano Ryu 13 13 13 13 13 39
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#21. Men's Physique - Novice A (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 169 Masamichi Ishii 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 98 Kazuki Kayaba 3 1 4 1 2 6
3 174 Yu Otomo 2 3 2 3 3 8
4 173 Takamasa Noda 4 4 3 5 4 12
5 171 Asakura Keigo 5 5 5 7 5 15
6 170 Yuuki Karino 6 7 6 8 6 19
7 106 Yuji Suzuki 7 8 7 6 7 21
8 100 Sogo Matsuura 8 6 8 4 8 22
9 92 Komatsubara Wellington 9 9 9 11 9 27

10 175 Keita Yuzui 10 12 11 10 10 31
11 120 Arata Nagai 11 11 10 12 11 33
12 75 Yoshinari Abe 12 10 13 9 12 34
13 166 Ryoma Watanabe 13 13 12 14 13 39
14 148 Takahiro Shimoyama 14 14 14 13 14 42
15 145 Futo Degai 15 15 16 16 15 46
16 97 Yusuke Hashimoto 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 147 Meguru Sasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 167 Hiroto Cho 16 16 15 16 16 48
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#22. Men's Physique - Novice B (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 91 Reido Watnabe 1 2 1 1 2 4
2 181 Naoto Ohtaka 2 1 4 3 1 6
3 80 Shoichi Kaneyama 3 3 2 2 3 8
4 189 Henrique Kenji Mizoi 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 162 Naoya Kato 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 179 Hideo Kuroda 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 184 Sumita Taichi 7 7 8 5 7 21
8 114 Kousuke Isono 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 62 Yamato Okuyama 9 9 11 11 9 29

10 186 Ryoma Yoshizawa 13 10 9 10 10 30
11 177 Yuki Kodama 11 12 10 9 12 33
12 178 Katayama Kosuke 10 11 12 12 11 34
13 180 Hiroki Masuda 12 13 13 13 13 39
14 82 Hiroshi Kurosawa 14 14 14 15 14 42
15 185 Akinobu Takeichi 15 15 16 14 15 45
16 160 Kouki Esashi 16 16 15 16 16 48
16 176 Masataka Haga 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 182 Ken Okawara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 183 Tsukasa Suto 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#23. Men's Physique - Novice C (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 190 Tomoki Nakajima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 192 Nishizawa Shunsuke 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 112 Sakai Daiki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 79 Masashi Gomibuchi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 187 Keisuke Iwase 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 128 Masato Yumiza 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 76 Shoji Daiki 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 191 Fumitomo Nishikura 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 77 Ryosuke Enoki 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 122 Ikeda Ryuta 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 119 Kenya Minamikawa 11 12 12 11 11 34
12 188 Yuuki Matsui 12 11 11 12 12 35
13 193 Shida Toshijide 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 69 Ryota Yokoi 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 125 Yusuke Tanaka 15 15 15 16 15 45
16 154 Ryo Saito 16 16 16 15 16 48

 
#24. Men's Physique - Novice D (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 197 Keiichi Hirohashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 194 Yuki Anzai 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 196 Shingo Hatayama 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 205 Hiroshi Tsunakawa 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 164 Tatsuki Shiga 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 155 Hayato Sawabe 6 7 6 8 6 19
7 132 Suguru Fukuoka 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 201 Kento Maeda 8 5 8 6 8 22
9 141 Naoki Yasuda 9 11 9 10 9 28

10 202 Daisuke Miura 11 10 10 9 11 31
11 199 Koyo Kaneko 10 12 11 11 10 32
12 195 Hiroki Fukui 12 9 12 12 12 36
13 203 Tatsuya Ono 13 13 14 14 13 40
14 198 Kouichi Idosaka 14 14 13 13 14 41
15 204 Reiji Takahashi 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 200 Shota Kanno 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#25. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 209 Jo Togashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 208 Naoki Tanaka 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 206 Hirofumi Nakayama 3 4 4 3 3 10
4 165 Takuma Sugimoto 4 3 3 4 4 11
5 92 Komatsubara Wellington 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 95 Hiroyuki Aoki 6 6 6 8 6 18
7 207 Masahiro Sato 7 9 9 7 7 23
8 188 Yuuki Matsui 8 8 8 6 8 24
9 161 Yudai Hirata 9 7 7 9 9 25

10 104 Jouji Sutou 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 88 Shigenori Takahashi 11 11 11 11 11 33
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#26. Men's Physique - Open Class A (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 216 Gen Maekawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 210 Daiki Arakawa 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 215 Yoshiya Kinoshita 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 211 Trong Hau Dinh 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 214 Hamada Kazuki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 212 Ginji Hara 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 181 Naoto Ohtaka 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 220 Takahiro Yamazaki 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 61 Mitsunori Okumura 9 9 9 11 9 27

10 169 Masamichi Ishii 10 11 10 12 10 31
11 98 Kazuki Kayaba 11 10 11 9 11 32
12 174 Yu Otomo 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 217 Kenji Isaiah Nishizaki 13 13 13 10 13 39
14 219 Kazufumi Suda 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 221 Hiroto Asakura 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 62 Yamato Okuyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 75 Yoshinari Abe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 108 Ryuya Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 148 Takahiro Shimoyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 162 Naoya Kato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 173 Takamasa Noda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 184 Sumita Taichi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 185 Akinobu Takeichi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 218 Shokita Shota 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#27. Men's Physique - Open Class B (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 225 Keigo Murayama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 91 Reido Watnabe 2 2 2 4 2 6
3 228 Sanada Ryuta 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 190 Tomoki Nakajima 4 4 4 2 4 12
5 222 Kameda Atsuya 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 226 Yuki Nagase 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 49 Taiho Nakayama 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 227 Taiki Nakaza 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 126 Shintaro Washida 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 187 Keisuke Iwase 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 189 Henrique Kenji Mizoi 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 186 Ryoma Yoshizawa 12 12 12 16 12 36
13 179 Hideo Kuroda 13 13 13 12 13 39
14 191 Fumitomo Nishikura 14 16 14 14 14 42
15 180 Hiroki Masuda 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 146 Hirano Masaru 16 14 16 13 16 46
16 178 Katayama Kosuke 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 223 Yusaku Hamano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 224 Keisuke Matsumoto 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#28. Men's Physique - Open Class C (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 235 Toshiyuki Suzuki 1 1 1 3 1 3
2 233 Kouki Shimizu 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 231 Naoki Sasaki 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 93 Watanabe Yuuki 4 4 4 5 4 12
5 90 Toshihiro Watanabe 5 5 5 4 5 15
6 229 Murakami Hiroyuki 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 232 Tomonobu Sasaki 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 202 Daisuke Miura 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 193 Shida Toshijide 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 230 Elghali Ould Abdallah 12 10 10 10 12 32
11 236 Ryutaro Yokogawa 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 85 Tomoharu Sato 10 12 12 12 10 34
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#29. Men's Physique - Open Class D (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 240 Yoshiki Kaneta 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 243 Naoki Kubo 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 244 Shoto Suzuki 4 2 4 2 3 9
4 241 Daishi Kosaka 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 242 Matsubara Kotaro 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 238 Reinaldo Ferreira Lima 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 197 Keiichi Hirohashi 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 237 Nyja Allen 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 194 Yuki Anzai 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 205 Hiroshi Tsunakawa 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 196 Shingo Hatayama 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 239 Rei Hiraiwa 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 74 Riku Yoshihara 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 199 Koyo Kaneko 14 15 14 14 14 42
15 203 Tatsuya Ono 15 14 15 15 15 45
16 200 Shota Kanno 16 16 16 16 16 48
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